Hooray
HD2510
Model
機型
*Bearing
System
軸承

轉速
Maximum
Air Flow
最大風量
Maximum
Static Pressure
最大風壓
Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
Curve
P-Q線
Part No. B / S / F V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA No.
603
HD6038B12I B 12 0.52 8000 1.22 43.1 22.9 0.90 51 ①
HD6038B24I B 24 0.22 8000 1.22 43.1 22.9 0.90 51 ①
HD6038B48I B 48 0.18 8000 1.22 43.1 22.9 0.90 51 ①
HD6038B12J B 12 0.68 9000 1.44 50.8 30.1 1.19 54 ②
HD6038B24J B 24 0.40 9000 1.44 50.8 30.1 1.19 54 ②
HD6038B12L B 12 1.00 10000 1.56 55.2 35.8 1.41 57 ③
HD6038B24L B 24 0.53 10000 1.56 55.2 35.8 1.41 57 ③
HD6038B12M B 12 1.38 12000 1.91 67.3 52.6 2.07 62 ④
HD6038B24M B 24 0.75 12000 1.91 67.3 52.6 2.07 62 ④
●Characteristic/特性
-Frame material:PBT plastic
框材質:PBT 工程塑膠
-impeller material:PBT plastic

轉速
Maximum
Air Flow
最大風量
Maximum
Static Pressure
最大風壓
Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
Curve
P-Q線
Part No. B / S / F V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA No.
610
HD9238B12L B 12 0.50 4300 2.75 97.1 17.83 0.70 50 ①
HD9238B24L B 24 0.35 4300 2.75 97.1 17.83 0.70 50 ①
HD9238B48L B 48 0.24 4300 2.75 97.1 17.83 0.70 50 ①
HD9238B12M B 12 0.90 5000 3.09 109.2 21.75 0.86 55 ②
HD9238B24M B 24 0.45 5000 3.09 109.2 21.75 0.86 55 ②
HD9238B48M B 48 0.28 5000 3.09 109.2 21.75 0.86 55 ②
HD9238B12H B 12 1.20 6000 3.50 123.4 28.53 1.12 61 ③
HD9238B24H B 24 0.76 6000 3.50 123.4 28.53 1.12 61 ③
HD9238B48H B 48 0.41 6000 3.50 123.4 28.53 1.12 61 ③
HD9238B12U B 12 2.50 7000 4.12 145.6 37.06 1.46 64 ④
HD9238B24U B 24 1.10 7000 4.12 145.6 37.06 1.46 64 ④
HD9238B48U B 48 0.72 7000 4.12 145.6 37.06 1.46 64 ④
HD9238B12V B 12 1.70 8000 4.71 166.4 48.40 1.91 68 ⑤
HD9238B24V B 24 1.70 8000 4.71 166.4 48.40 1.91 68 ⑤
HD9238B48V B 48 0.94 8000 4.71 166.4 48.40 1.91 68 ⑤
●Characteristic/特性
-Frame material:PBT plastic
框材質:PBT 工程塑膠
-impeller material:PBT plastic

Maximum
Air Flow
最大風量
Rated
Speed
轉速電流電壓
Rated Rated
Voltage Current
*Bearing
System
軸承
Model
機型
HD12025
●Characteristic/特性
HD12025B12J B 12 0.20 2100 1.92 67.7 4.3 0.17 35 ①
HD12025B24J B 24 0.12 2100 1.92 67.7 4.3 0.17 35 ①
HD12025B12L B 12 0.30 2500 2.19 77.2 5.8 0.23 39 ②
HD12025B24L B 24 0.17 2500 2.19 77.2 5.8 0.23 39 ②
HD12025B12M B 12 0.48 2800 2.46 86.7 7.1 0.28 42 ③
HD12025B24M B 24 0.28 2800 2.46 86.7 7.1 0.28 42 ③
HD12025B12H B 12 0.50 3400 2.94 103.9 10.1 0.40 47 ④
HD12025B24H B 24 0.40 3400 2.95 103.9 10.1 0.40 47 ④
HD12025B12U B 12 0.65 3700 3.25 114.8 11.8 0.46 50 ⑤
HD12025B24U B 24 0.30 3700 3.25 114.8 11.8 0.46 50 ⑤
HD12025B24V B 24 0.40 4000 3.43 121.1 13.0 0.51 52 ⑥
-Frame material:PBT plastic
框材質:PBT 工程塑膠
-impeller material:PBT plastic
葉材質:PBT 工程塑膠

es
su
re
m
m
-H
2 O
風
壓
/A
ir
Pr
es
su
re
HD15051B24I B 24 0.50 2500 5.29 187.0 8.89 0.35 52 ①
HD15051B48I B 48 0.30 2500 5.29 187.0 8.89 0.35 52 ①
HD15051B24J B 24 0.75 3500 7.44 263.0 20.85 0.82 57 ②
HD15051B48J B 48 0.50 3500 7.44 263.0 20.85 0.82 57 ②
HD15051B24L B 24 1.00 4000 8.24 291.0 23.22 0.91 62 ③
HD15051B48L B 48 0.50 4000 8.24 291.0 23.22 0.91 62 ③
HD15051B24M B 24 1.40 4400 9.14 323.0 26.93 1.06 64 ④
HD15051B48M B 48 0.70 4400 9.14 323.0 26.93 1.06 64 ④
HD15051B24H B 24 1.60 4800 9.90 350.0 31.42 1.24 66 ⑤
HD15051B48H B 48 0.80 4800 9.90 350.0 31.42 1.24 66 ⑤
HD15051B24U B 24 2.40 5200 10.70 378.0 34.44 1.36 68 ⑥
HD15051B48U B 48 1.00 5200 10.70 378.0 34.44 1.36 68 ⑥
●Characteristic/特性
-Frame material:Al alloy 40